Product Brochure
Site MasterTM
Compact Handheld Cable & Antenna Analyzer
with Spectrum Analyzer
S331E S332E S361E S362E
2 MHz to 4 GHz 2 MHz to 4 GHz
100 kHz to 4 GHz
2 MHz to 6 GHz 2 MHz to 6 GHz

the instrument for complete reporting.
16
Site Master™ Ordering Information
Ordering Information – Options
S331E S332E S361E S362E Description
2 MHz to 4 GHz 2 MHz to 4 GHz 2 MHz to 6 GHz 2 MHz to 6 GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer
100 kHz to 4 GHz 100 kHz to 6 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options Options Options Options
S332E-0419 S362E-0419 PIM Analyzer (requires PIM Master)
S331E-0021 S332E-0021 S361E-0021 S362E-0021 2-Port Transmission Measurement
S331E-0010 S332E-0010 S361E-0010 S362E-0010 Bias-Tee (requires Option 0021 for S331E /S361E)
S331E-0031 S332E-0031 S361E-0031 S362E-0031 GPS Receiver (requires Antenna P/N 2000-1528-R)
S331E-0019 S332E-0019 S361E-0019 S362E-0019 High-Accuracy Power Meter (requires External Power Sensor)
S332E-0029 S362E-0029 Power Meter
S332E-0025 S362E-0025 Interference Analyzer (Option 0031 recommended)
S332E-0027 S362E-0027 Channel Scanner
S332E-0431 S362E-0431 Coverage Mapping (requires Option 0031)
S332E-0090 S362E-0090 Gated Sweep
S332E-0028 S362E-0028 C/W Signal Generator (requires CW Signal Generator Kit, P/N 69793)
S332E-0509 S362E-0509 AM/FM/PM Analyzer
S331E-0411 S332E-0411 S361E-0411 S362E-0411 Ethernet Connectivity
S331E-0098 S332E-0098 S361E-0098 S362E-0098 Standard Calibration (ANSI 2540-1-1994)
S331E-0099 S332E-0099 S361E-0099 S362E-0099 Premium Calibration to Z540 plus test data
Power Sensors (For complete ordering information see the respective datasheets of each sensor)
Model Number Description
PSN50 High Accuracy RF Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 6 GHz, +20 dBm
MA24104A Inline High Power Sensor, 600 MHz to 4 GHz, +51.76 dBm

15NN50-3.0C 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(m), 50 Ω
18
Site Master™ Ordering Information
Optional Accessories (continued)
Adapters
1091-26-R SMA(m) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-27-R SMA(f) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-80-R SMA(m) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-81-R SMA(f) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-172-R BNC(f) to N(m), DC to 1.3 GHz, 50 Ω
510-90 7/16 DIN(f) to N(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-91 7/16 DIN(f) to N(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-92 7/16 DIN(m) to N(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-93 7/16 DIN(m) to N(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-96 7/16 DIN(m) to 7/16 DIN (m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
510-97 7/16 DIN(f) to 7/16 DIN (f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-379-R 7/16 DIN(f) to 7/16 DIN(f), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω, w/ Reinforced Grip
510-102-R N(m) to N(m), DC to 11 GHz, 50 Ω, 90 degrees right angle
Precision Adapters
34NN50A Precision Adapter, N(m) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
34NFNF50 Precision Adapter, N(f) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
Miscellaneous Accessories
2000-1528-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m) with 15 ft cable
2000-1652-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m) with 1 ft cable
69793 CW Signal Generator Kit
ODTF-1 Optical Distance-to-Fault Module, 1550 nm, Single Mode
2000-1520-R USB Flash Drive
2000-1374 External Charger for Li-lon Batteries
2000-1371-R Ethernet Cable, 7 ft/213 cm
3-806-152 Cat 5e Crossover Patch Cable, 7 ft/213 cm)
2300-517 Phase Noise Measurement Software (requires Ethernet Option 0411)
2300-532 Map Master CD
Backpack and Transit Case
67135 Anritsu Backpack (For Handheld Instrument and PC)
760-243-R Large Transit Case with Wheels and Handle
Directional Antennas
Part Number Description
2000-1411-R 822 MHz to 900 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1412-R 885 MHz to 975 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1413-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd. Yagi
2000-1414-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, N(f), 9.3 dBd, Yagi
2000-1415-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1416-R 1920 MHz to 2170 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1519-R 500 MHz to 3 GHz, log periodic
Portable Antennas
2000-1200-R 806 MHz to 866 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1473-R 870 MHz to 960 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1035-R 896 MHz to 941 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1030-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1474-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz with knuckle elbow (1/2 wave)
2000-1031-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1475-R 1920 MHz to 1980 MHz and 2110 MHz to 2170 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1032-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1361-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, 5000 MHz to 6000 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1636-R Antenna Kit (Consists of: 2000-1030-R, 2000-1031-R, 2000-1032-R,
2000-1200-R, 2000-1035-R, 2000-1361-R, and carrying pouch)
19
Site Master™ Ordering Information
Optional Accessories (continued)
Mag Mount Broadband Antenna
2000-1647-R Cable 1: 698-1200 MHz 2 dBi peak gain, 1700-2700 MHz 5 dBi peak gain,
N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Cable 2: 3000-6000 MHz 5 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Cable 3: GPS 26 db gain, SMA(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1645-R 694-894 MHz 3 dBi peak gain, 1700-2700 MHz 3dBi peak gain,
N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1646-R 750-1250 MHz 3 dBi peak gain, 1650-2000 MHz 5 dBi peak gain,
2100-2700 MHz 3 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1648-R 1700-6000 MHz 3 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Filters
1030-114-R 806 MHz to 869 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-109-R 824 MHz to 849 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-110-R 880 MHz to 915 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-105-R 890 MHz to 915 MHz Band, 0.41 dB loss, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-111-R 1850 MHz to 1910 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-106-R 1710 MHz to 1790 MHz Band, 0.34 dB loss, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-107-R 1910 MHz to 1990 MHz Band, 0.41 dB loss, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-112-R 2400 MHz to 2484 MHz, N(m) to SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-149-R High Pass, 150 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-150-R High Pass, 400 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-151-R High Pass, 700 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-152-R Low Pass, 200 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-153-R Low Pass, 550 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
1030-155-R 2500 MHz to 2700 MHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
Attenuators
3-1010-122 20 dB, 5 W, DC to 12.4 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
42N50-20 20 dB, 5 W, DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 W, DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(f)